MR1035-1624

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office								
RECORDATION FOR	111 8 80								
PATENT	S ONLY								
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.									
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAO CHIN WEI	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) (1) Midaswei Trading Co., Ltd. Name: (2) Champion Elite Company Limited Internal Address:								
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/029,414	(2) Skelton Building Road Town (1) Taipei City: (2) Tortola State: (1) Taiwan, R.O.C. Country(2) British VirginZip: Islands Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)								
Additional numbers at 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:								
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00								
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account								
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)								
City; Ellicott City	8. Payment Information								
State: MD Zip; 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date								
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011								
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	Authorized User Name								
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Authorized Oper Hairie								
9. Signature:	1/25/2005								
Signature	Date								
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:								

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5985, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No. 04586

PATENT REEL: 015620 FRAME: 0842

N-25-2005	5 15:	37	ROSENBER		EIN AND LEE				410 46:	1 3067	P.02
	_				ASSIGNMI						
					on entitled (inve						
			ORMER AND		RIER ARRAN	SEMENT.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(check one)	(Y)	a Patent An	olication for this	inventio	on, executed by the	c ASSIGNO	R(S) concu	mently with	ı this Aşşiş	nment	
,	1 30	U.S. Patent a	Application Serie	al No.	11/029,4	-14		filed	1/6/	<u> 2005 </u>	
		U.S. Patent?	No			iss	ucd				
	ATENT F	RIGHT assigne	d under this agre								
(check one)		U.S. Patent ri									
	نا		_		, the assigned shi	ill have the r	ight to claim	it the bench	it of the 10	ing date of	
The A	SSIGNO	any O.S. Pate RAS) referred t	ent Application id to in this agreeme	lentitied ent is (or	above.						
(I ^t uli name o	f first as:	signor)T	ao Chin W	ΕΪ	. 2.2,						
(Address)	No. 13	1, Alley	37, Lane 1	121,	Nanping Ro	l., Pin	jhen C	ity.,-Ta	oyuan -	County,	Taiwan, R
(Full name ç (Address)	of second	joint inventor	r, ifany)								—— c.
(Full name o	f third in	int inventor, it	(any)							····	
Address)			7 7				•				
	l lourth i	gint inventor,	if any)								
(Address) The Fir	st ASSIC	NEE referred	to in this agreen	nent is:							—·
Name of Ass	sienee)	MIDASWEI	TRADING (CO., :	LTD.						
(Address) <u>R</u>	oon A,	8F, No. 33	<u>, Sec. 2, Ro</u>	<u> posevel</u>	<u>lt Road, Tair</u>	<u>ei, Taiw</u>	an, R.O.C	-			
Name of Acc	ionee)	CLIAMOTONI TI	red to in this agre LITTE, COMPANY	Z I IMPI	DED)						
(Address)_ C	halter	<u>Pari Idiron</u> Da	osal Town Th	nctale.	, British Viz	yin Isla	nds.				
The Th	ırd ASSI	ONEE referred	d to in this agree	ment is:	,	9					
										 -	
Address)	st ASSIC	MEE is			-		_				
check one)											
,	a •	arrnershin									
	ac	orporation of	Taiwan, l	R.O.C	}-						
					(state or Coun	try)					
		SIGNEE is									
check one)		individual	,								
		artnership	Dwitigh	Vice	in Telenda	2					
	gg) a C	orbotsmon or	DETUISH	ATTR	in Islands) (State or Coun						
The Thi	rd ASSI	ONEE is			(31210 51 35411						
check one)			•								
	Пара	artn ers hip									
	□ ¤C	orporation of			· <u> </u>						
					(state or Coun		وراميد المناسب	abla assaid	levation re	ceipt of	
The ASS	SIGNOR	(S), in conside	ration of \$1.00 p	paid by t	the ASSIGNEE.	and other go	og sugasson	anic consideration	161 ALIOUI. 10	ccipt of	1
mich is ackno			right to the inver		ving to cach ASS	IONEE; IIIC	90000033013	, and assign	101		1
	me mi	and exclusive	d to the entire riv	abt title	and interest in a	nd to the PA	TENT RIGH	ITS in the i	invention:	all	
	continu	ations, continu	uations-in-part d	jivisiona	ils, re-issues, and	rc-examina	lion patents	and patent	applicatio	ns: and	
	the righ	t to claim prio	rity under 35 U.:	S.C. 119), based on any e	arlier foreign	n application	ns for this i	nvention.		
As to all	U.S. Pa	tent Application	ons assigned and	er this A	greement, the Δ	SSIGNOR(s) hereby aut	horize(s) ar	nd request	(s) the	
irector of Pa	tents and	i Trademarks t	o issue all Letter	rs Patent	to the ASSIGNE	$\mathbb{E}(s)$ as the i	ASSIGNEE((s) of an cq	ual interes	t in	
ne entire righ	t, title an	d interest, for	the sole use and	cnioymo	ent of said ASSK	SNEE(s), the	ir successo	rs and assig	ns.		1
Further.	the ASS	(GNOR(s) agr	cc(s) to commun	icate to	said ASSIGNEE	(s), or their I	representativ	ves. any lac	us known I Kivisional	continuatio	on.
.SSIGNOR(s) respect	ing said inven	tion, and testify i	in any Ic	gal proceedings.	sign all law	tut papers, c	; geculo all (atvisioliai, Ni nances b	o cause any	
ontinuation-i	in part, s	ubstitute, rene	wal, reexaminati	on and r	reissue application	ns, exceute.	an needssäfj alluuln nuur	vijave oce: Vijave oce:	essary or d	esit-	
nd all l _e ctions.	l'atent t	a be issued to: NICC/-> -5-2-	said ASSIGNER	(s), mak seisee	e all rightful oat o obtain an enfo	is and gener reed occours	any ao ever mateeura fi	young need ar Said in ve	ntion		
DIC TO BIG 2910	0 V22IC	ಗುಟ್ಟ(S), INCIf : ಸ		asigns, to	o dotam an emod - 14° m → 15°	L					
<u> </u>	<u>:</u> 7	<u>ao – Ct</u>	iin	₹	- 军州人家	76·1	<u>2/27/20</u>	004			
((Signatu	re of sale or fir	rst assignor)	***				(Date	±)		
									, ·		
	Signatur	e of second as	signor. if any)		 .			(Date	;)		ļ
`			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	(C)===+:	· ·			_			(Date	 e)		
(.orgnatur	e of third assig	znor, ii any)						•		i
•			•								l
	_	c of fourth ass			<u></u>			(12a)			

RECORDED: 01/25/2005

PATENT REEL: 015620 FRAME; 0843 ₪